
STÆVNERESULTATER - KLASSER 1.RUNDE2.RUNDE3.RUNDE4.RUNDE5.RUNDEDE 3 BEDSTE RUNDERTOTAL

STANDARDPISTOL, 15M - KLASSE JUN

1 120849 Christine Nedergaard Nielsen Århus Pistolklub 269/85 261/84 253/86 251/76 0 269/85 261/84 253/86 783

2 134790 Marius Jørgensen Århus Pistolklub 269/85 248/83 229/85 231/87 0 269/85 248/83 231/87 748

STANDARDPISTOL, 15M - KLASSE V1H1

1 25773 Tim Bergfriedt Strange Århus Pistolklub 277/96 284/95 0 273/96 280/93 277/96 284/95 280/93 841

2 17871 Niklas Elmose Andersen Djurslands PistolKlub 271/90 0 281/94 271/93 275/91 275/91 281/94 271/93 827

3 24801 Lars Gregersen Århus Pistolklub 0 0 269/92 280/92 0 549

STANDARDPISTOL, 15M - KLASSE V1H2

1 91721 Carsten Weinreich Djurslands PistolKlub 275/89 277/91 0 263/91 272/92 275/89 277/91 272/92 824

2 24361 Ketty Thomsen Ebeltoft Skytteforening253/82 253/87 262/88 266/92 265/88 265/88 262/88 266/92 793

3 24838 Frank Lahn Nielsen Bossow Djurslands PistolKlub 264/91 259/90 241/80 247/83 264/88 264/91 259/90 264/88 787

4 102083 Jørgen Bøgh Jørgensen Djurslands PistolKlub 254/83 242/82 258/88 0 242/82 254/83 242/82 258/88 754

STANDARDPISTOL, 15M - KLASSE V1H3

1 126326 Carsten Ræbild Sørensen Assentoft Skytteforening258/88 249/80 243/81 0 246/84 258/88 249/80 246/84 753

2 139207 Rikke Thodberg Djurslands PistolKlub 246/82 250/79 0 247/80 233/86 246/82 250/79 247/80 743

3 129262 Jesper Greve Assentoft Skytteforening243/84 244/83 209/78 219/72 240/92 243/84 244/83 240/92 727

4 108050 Søren  Sejersen Ebeltoft Skytteforening227/77 241/81 227/81 237/75 245/87 241/81 245/87 237/75 723

5 23200 Solveig kjeldsen Rønde Skytteforening 244/78 236/79 233/78 218/67 234/84 244/78 236/79 234/84 714

6 118790 Mads Strange Århus Pistolklub 179/58 223/69 232/79 0 246/86 246/86 223/69 232/79 701

7 144770 Søren Wagner Pedersen Assentoft Skytteforening238/82 229/78 201/69 231/73 0 238/82 229/78 231/73 698

8 18542 Allan Andersen Djurslands PistolKlub 226/73 0 0 225/74 238/76 226/73 225/75 238/76 689

9 24356 Lindy Sørensen Ebeltoft Skytteforening241/82 217/80 223/68 210/71 191/63 241/82 217/80 223/68 681

10 96716 Poul-Erik Kristensen Postens Skytteforening219/78 210/71 0 238/78 218/77 219/78 218/77 238/78 675

11 108052 Morten  Alsing Ebeltoft Skytteforening203/65 222/79 233/82 0 0 203/65 222/79 233/82 658

12 135061 Helene Maria Hansen Assentoft Skytteforening106/29 148/49 184/70 0 164/70 164/70 148/49 184/70 496

13 142729 Michael Thorbjørn Pedersen Assentoft Skytteforening149/59 0 149/42 0 0 298

STANDARDPISTOL, 15M - KLASSE V2H1

1 135261 Michael Andersen Djurslands PistolKlub 284/96 271/89 281/91 287/96 281/91 284/96 281/91 287/96 852

2 17560 Janni Staack Thygesen Allingåbro Skytteforening 0 283/94 279/89 0 286/97 283/94 279/89 286/97 848

3 18474 Bjarne Skibild Djurslands PistolKlub 270/91 280/92 285/96 262/92 0 270/91 280/92 285/96 835

4 21400 Preben Rasmussen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 0 264/90 277/93 278/90 270/90 270/90 277/93 278/90 825

5 125822 Lasse Dars Riis Allingåbro Skytteforening276/95 0 273/85 250/82 275/91 276/95 273/85 275/91 824

6 24504 John Jørgensen Århus Pistolklub 272/93 269/94 275/90 0 0 272/93 269/94 275/90 816

7 23209 Henrik Kjeldsen Rønde Skytteforening 275/94 257/86 272/90 0 268/89 275/94 268/89 272/90 815

8 21457 Ivan Jensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening260/87 259/88 271/85 270/83 273/89 260/87 271/85 273/89 804

9 140188 Ingrid Rosendal Århus Pistolklub 264/92 271/89 267/88 256/91 266/91 266/86 271/89 267/88 804

10 24741 Henryk Tenenbaum Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 0 259/88 0 273/91 266/86 259/88 273/91 266/89 798

11 17546 Martin S. Jensen Allingåbro Skytteforening254/81 264/88 269/93 0 257/89 257/89 264/88 269/93 790

RESULTATLISTE VINTERTURNERINGEN 15M 2021 - 2022



12 17598 Per Olesen Allingåbro Skytteforening 0 265/90 245/80 250/83 254/85 265/90 254/85 250/83 769

13 24634 Peer Boldsen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 0 263/92 0 277/93 540

STANDARDPISTOL, 15M - KLASSE V2H2

1 23878 Anders Damkjær Grenå Skyttekreds 0 263/85 267/92 273/89 269/90 269/90 267/92 273/89 809

2 140548 Kenneth Ditlev Christensen Grenå Skyttekreds 265/92 255/82 259/90 0 269/93 265/92 269/93 259/90 793

3 23219 Bent Kjeldsen Rønde Skytteforening 266/87 256/86 244/78 260/90 0 266/87 256/86 260/90 782

4 105603 Emil Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 252/87 257/86 267/92 256/86 258/82 257/86 267/92 258/82 782

5 129196 Karl-Erik Dam Sørensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening203/86 249/83 257/88 258/86 256/91 256/91 257/88 258/86 771

6 128729 Jens Dall Djurslands PistolKlub 256/88 256/80 0 252/84 246/79 256/88 256/80 252/84 764

7 139475 Mark Bødstrup Rasmussen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening236/75 244/75 0 259/86 249/83 249/83 244/75 259/86 752

8 24106 Henrik K Pedersen Århus Pistolklub 0 238/77 0 0 0 238

STANDARDPISTOL 15M - KLASSE V2H3

1 140055 Kim Renè Rygaard Melgaard Allingåbro Skytteforening237/83 214/71 256/89 245/83 256/85 256/85 256/89 245/83 757

2 108054 Per Skjoldborg Ebeltoft Skytteforening246/81 0 235/81 233/80 238/82 246/81 235/81 238/82 719

3 22821 Henrik Boserup Allingåbro Skytteforening 0 253/89 222/79 239/86 226/84 253/89 226/84 239/86 718

4 145382 Torben Schwartz Allingåbro Skytteforening237/77 0 238/81 0 238/83 237/77 238/81 238/83 713

5 133165 Erik Bødstrup Rasmussen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening242/74 241/81 0 231/73 208/76 242/74 241/81 231/73 710  

6 129977 Niels Peter Hviid Djurslands PistolKlub 241/87 243/81 217/79 0 0 241/87 243/81 217/79 701

7 22459 Kjeld Poulsen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening198/67 235/77 206/63 232/79 227/80 235/77 227/80 232/79 694

8 18494 Benny Dyrby Pedersen Djurslands PistolKlub 196/64 197/65 185/77 199/77 0 196/64 197/65 199/77 592

9 143290 John Kræmer Grenå Skyttekreds 180/57 0 188/67 194/70 0 180/57 188/67 194/70 562

10 134743 Ane Catrine Schultz Assentoft Skytteforening 0 203/71 191/49 0 153/49 203/71 191/49 153/49 547

11 111684 Tom Fangel Århus Pistolklub 254/86 0 255/84 0 0 509

12 144176 Torben Brendstrup Århus Pistolklub 223/77 210/68 0 0 0 433

STANDARDPISTOL, 15M - KLASSE FRI

1 133857 Sonja Andersen Grenå Skyttekreds 281/93 284/94 0 269/84 275/92 281/93 284/94 275/92 840

2 125242 Lotte Buhl Boserup Allingåbro Skytteforening253/82 245/86 258/83 254/82 262/91 262/91 258/83 254/82 774

STÆVNERESULTATER - KLASSER

LUFTPISTOL, 15M - KLASSE JUN

1 120849 Christine Nedergaard Nielsen Århus Pistolklub 261/91 270/94 263/88 257/89 0 261/91 270/94 263/88 794

2 134790 Marius Jørgensen Århus Pistolklub 258/80 255/85 272/94 253/81 0 258/80 255/85 272/94 785

LUFTPISTOL, 15M - KLASSE V1H1

1 25773 Tim Bergfriedt Strange Århus Pistolklub 290/95 278/98 0 275/95 274/88 290/95 278/98 275/95 843

2 17871 Niklas Elmose Andersen Djurslands PistolKlub 275/92 0 282/91 274/90 281/92 275/92 282/91 281/92 838

3 91721 Carsten Weinreich Djurslands PistolKlub 274/93 272/89 0 269/84 267/82 274/93 272/89 269/84 815

4 24801 Lars Gregersen Århus Pistolklub 0 0 275/93 278/88 0 553

LUFTPISTOL, 15M - KLASSE V1H2

1 24838 Frank Lahn Nielsen Bossow Djurslands PistolKlub 254/85 254/86 249/88 252/86 267/87 254/85 254/86 267/87 775



2 18542 Allan Andersen Djurslands PistolKlub 258/88 0 0 254/86 261/92 258/88 254/86 261/92 773

3 139207 Rikke Thodberg Djurslands PistolKlub 245/84 258/86 0 254/86 257/87 257/87 258/86 254/86 769

4 118790 Mads Strange Århus Pistolklub 245/82 251/80 251/83 0 241/79 245/82 251/80 251/83 747

5 145672 Gerd Reestorff Rønde Skytteforening 255/89 0 247/79 0 0 502

6 136081 Yannick Knudsen Djurslands PistolKlub 279/97 0 0 0 0 279

LUFTPISTOL 15M - KLASSE V2H1

1 135261 Michael Andersen Djurslands PistolKlub 289/95 285/95 279/95 281/94 279/92 289/95 285/95 281/94 855

2 125822 Lasse Dars Riis Allingåbro Skytteforening276/94 0 279/92 266/90 271/91 276/94 279/92 271/91 826

3 24504 John Jørgensen Århus Pistolklub 279/95 271/87 270/90 0 0 279/95 271/87 270/90 820

4 24634 Peer Boldsen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF267/90 276/93 0 275/91 0 267/90 276/93 275/91 818

5 21400 Preben Rasmussen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 0 275/92 270/90 268/90 273/91 275/92 270/90 273/91 818

6 17598 Per Olesen Allingåbro Skytteforening 0 258/87 247/79 277/90 255/84 258/87 255/84 277/90 790

LUFTPISTOL 15M - KLASSE V2H2

1 140548 Kenneth Ditlev Christensen Grenå Skyttekreds 277/95 279/98 268/91 0 274/95 277/95 279/98 274/95 830

2 24741 Henryk Tenenbaum Skytteklubben DSB/ASF270/91 262/90 0 269/93 271/89 270/91 271/89 269/93 810

3 105603 Emil Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 271/90 269/87 255/82 246/83 269/91 271/90 269/87 269/91 809

4 140188 Ingrid Rosendal Århus Pistolklub 264/90 259/94 254/78 273/91 270/91 264/90 270/91 273/91 807

5 128729 Jens Dall Djurslands PistolKlub 256/91 259/81 0 270/88 265/87 265/87 259/81 270/88 794

6 140055 Kim Renè Rygaard Melgaard Allingåbro Skytteforening262/85 252/80 249/82 265/89 264/84 262/85 264/84 265/89 791

7 23878 Anders Damkjær Grenå Skyttekreds 266/86 261/88 255/83 262/91 266/86 261/88 262/91 789

8 145307 Ann-Dorthe Larsen Postens Skytteforening260/82 253/82 0 263/87 259/87 260/82 259/87 263/87 782

9 129196 Karl-Erik Dam Sørensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening242/77 260/90 256/87 252/84 259/86 260/90 256/87 259/86 775

10 22821 Henrik Boserup Allingåbro Skytteforening250/87 255/83 254/88 0 238/77 250/87 255/83 254/88 759

11 24606 Aage Hansen Postens Skytteforening224/68 200/69 0 203/68 228/77 224/68 228/77 203/68 655

12 143290 John Kræmer Grenå Skyttekreds 180/57 0 199/67 187/59 0 180/57 199/67 187/59 566

13 111684 Tom Fangel Århus Pistolklub 253/80 0 265/86 0 0 518

14 144176 Torben Brendstrup Århus Pistolklub 225/77 227/75 0 0 0 452

 

LUFTPISTOL, 15M - KLASSE FRI

1 133857 Sonja Andersen Grenå Skyttekreds 276/93 289/98 0 281/91 293/98 293/98 289/98 281/91 863

2 125242 Lotte Buhl Boserup Allingåbro Skytteforening261/86 262/80 263/90 259/88 262/89 262/89 262/80 263/90 787

STANDARD PISTOL HOLDSKYDNING

V2H

17560 Janni Staack Thygesen Allingåbro Skytteforening 0 283/94 279/89 0 286/97 283/94 279/89 286/97 848

125822 Lasse Dars Riis Allingåbro Skytteforening276/95 0 273/85 250/82 275/91 276/95 273/85 275/91 824

17546 Martin S. Jensen Allingåbro Skytteforening254/81 264/88 269/93 0 257/89 257/89 264/88 269/93 790

17598 Kim Renè Rygaard Melgaard Allingåbro Skytteforening262/85 252/80 249/82 245/83 256/85 262/85 252/80 256/85 770

140055 Per Olesen Allingåbro Skytteforening 0 265/90 245/80 250/83 254/85 265/90 254/85 250/83 769 Reserve

3232

MIX HOLD

125242 Janni Staack Thygesen Allingåbro Skytteforening 0 283/94 279/89 0 286/97 283/94 279/89 286/97 848

140055 Lotte Buhl Boserup Allingåbro Skytteforening253/82 245/86 258/83 254/82 262/91 262/91 258/83 254/82 774



22821 Henrik Boserup Allingåbro Skytteforening250/87 255/83 254/88 239/86 226/84 250/87 255/83 254/88 759

17560 Kim Renè Rygaard Melgaard Allingåbro Skytteforening237/83 214/71 256/89 245/83 256/85 245/83 256/89 256/85 757

145382 Torben Schwartz Allingåbro Skytteforening237/77 0 238/81 0 238/83 237/77 238/81 238/83 713 Reserve

3138

MIX HOLD

120849 Tim Bergfriedt Strange Århus Pistolklub 277/96 284/95 0 273/96 280/93 277/96 284/95 280/93 841

134790 Christine Nedergaard Nielsen Århus Pistolklub 269/85 261/84 253/86 251/76 0 269/85 261/84 253/86 783

25773 Marius Jørgensen Århus Pistolklub 269/85 248/83 229/85 231/87 0 269/85 248/83 231/87 748

118790 Mads Strange Århus Pistolklub 179/58 223/69 232/79 0 246/86 246/86 223/69 232/79 701

3073

MIX HOLD

140188 Ingrid Rosendal Århus Pistolklub 264/92 271/89 267/88 256/91 266/91 264/92 271/89 267/88 802

144176 Torben Brendstrup Århus Pistolklub 223/77 210/68 0 0 0 0

111684 Tom Fangel Århus Pistolklub 254/86 0 255/84 0 0 0

24106 Henrik K Pedersen Århus Pistolklub 0 238/77 0 0 0 0

24801 Lars Gregersen Århus Pistolklub 0 0 269/92 280/92 0 0 Reserve

802

LUFT PISTOL HOLDSKYDNING

V2H

125822 Lasse Dars Riis Allingåbro Skytteforening276/94 0 279/92 266/90 271/91 276/94 279/92 271/91 826

140055 Kim Renè Rygaard Melgaard Allingåbro Skytteforening262/85 252/80 249/82 265/89 264/84 262/85 264/84 265/89 791

17598 Per Olesen Allingåbro Skytteforening 0 258/87 247/79 277/90 255/84 258/87 255/84 277/90 790

22821 Henrik Boserup Allingåbro Skytteforening250/87 255/83 254/88 0 238/77 250/87 255/83 254/88 759

3166

MIX HOLD

120849 Christine Nedergaard Nielsen Århus Pistolklub 261/91 270/94 263/88 257/89 0 261/91 270/94 263/88 794

134790 Marius Jørgensen Århus Pistolklub 258/80 255/85 272/94 253/81 0 258/80 255/85 272/94 785

25773 Tim Bergfriedt Strange Århus Pistolklub 290/95 278/98 0 275/95 274/88 290/95 278/98 275/95 843

118790 Mads Strange Århus Pistolklub 245/82 251/80 251/83 0 241/79 245/82 251/80 251/83 747

3169

MIX HOLD

140055 Kim Renè Rygaard Melgaard Allingåbro Skytteforening262/85 252/80 249/82 265/89 264/84 262/85 264/84 265/89 791

17598 Per Olesen Allingåbro Skytteforening 0 258/87 247/79 277/90 255/84 258/87 255/84 277/90 790

125242 Lotte Buhl Boserup Allingåbro Skytteforening261/86 262/80 263/90 259/88 262/89 262/89 262/80 263/90 787

22821 Henrik Boserup Allingåbro Skytteforening250/87 255/83 254/88 0 238/77 250/87 255/83 254/88 759

3127

MIX HOLD

140188 Ingrid Rosendal Århus Pistolklub 264/90 259/94 254/78 273/91 270/91 270/91 264/90 273/91 807

144176 Torben Brendstrup Århus Pistolklub 225/77 227/75 0 0 0 0

111684 Tom Fangel Århus Pistolklub 253/80 0 265/86 0 0 0



24801 Lars Gregersen Århus Pistolklub 0 0 275/93 278/88 0 0

807


